
Golf Equipment Repair Services - Price List

Grip Change (upto 5 grips)

Grinding

Lie/Loft Adjustments

Shaft Change

Length Change

Club Speci�cations Change

Swing Weight Match

500

600

600

700

7000
(Lie/Loft & Swing Weight for Full Iron Set)

*Applicable taxes are additional.

( per club* )

Price

(24 hours cure time / quick set)
700 / 900

700 / 900Loose Head Repair
(24 hours cure time / quick set)

(includes Grip Installation)

HGC is not responsible for any damage during bending & repairing of clubs.

Grip Save 100

350

Grip Change (more than 5 grips) 300


