

don Equipment Repair Services - Frice List

	Price (per club*)
Grip Change (upto 5 grips)	350
Grip Change (more than 5 grips)	300
Grip Save	100
Grinding	500
Swing Weight Match	600
Lie/Loft Adjustments	700
Loose Head Repair (24 hours cure time / quick set)	700 / 900
Length Change (includes Grip Installation)	600
Shaft Change (24 hours cure time / quick set)	700 / 900
Club Specifications Change (Lie/Loft & Swing Weight for Full Iron Set)	7000

HGC is not responsible for any damage during bending & repairing of clubs.

^{*}Applicable taxes are additional.